Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

En-vee's Vegas Diamond

En-vee's Vegas Magic

Faylaurs Vega's Warpaint

Faylaurs Vegas Xena

Faylaurs Vegas Yankees Lad
Hocojama Vegas's Queen of Hearts
Maungatua Vegas Sweet Dealin Darling
Maungatua's Mandalay Bay
Maungatua's Mojave Desert
Maungatua's Uptown Funk U Up
Razyana Our Vegas Dream
Razyana Red Hot in Vegas
Razyana Vega's Bondi Babe
Razyana Vegas' Fancy Dreamtime

Razyana's Vegas Keepsake

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

06-Nov-2022
24-Nov-2018
16-Nov-2019
27-Sep-2020
21-Sep-2019
17-Nov-2017
09-Oct-2019
26-Oct-2018
29-Nov-2018
02-Oct-2018
18-Sep-2019
25-Sep-2021
28-Sep-2021

26-Sep-2019

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg
AIM00735
AIM00734
AIM00611
AIM00660
AIM00844
AIM00342
AIM00343
AIM00665
AIM00290
AIM00381
AIM00286
AIM00455
AIM00856
AIM00705

AIM00414

Dam

Razyana MM Diamontina Carlin
Sherwoods T4U Black Magic
Faylaurs Dezyns Roxanne

Casabella Gl Jane

Faylaurs Harlequins Lucciarna
Shacol's Sweet Tiger Lily
Honeybourne Cheys Noon Eclipse
Revere Rockys Sweet As (IMP AUS)
Totara Creek Renos Elegant Touch
River View Blondes Have More Fun
Country Charms Maxs Take the Lead
Razyana Jackpots Shimy Shimy Woosh
Arcadia Farm My Sweet Lorde
Maungatua BCC Dreams of the Night

Four Seasons Playing for Keeps
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Erica's Trotters Excelalante! (IMP USA) (2014)

Damsire

Ridgewood MM Xander Man

Sherwoods SS Toy 4 U

Mulligans Run Dreams Midnight Dezyn (IM|
Honeybourne Copper Commander
Faylaurs Overture Harlequin

Wa-Full Unique Leonardo (IMP USA)
Falabella Cheyenne (IMP)

WHF Captivation's Rockin Robin

ERL Bucks Winning Hand (IMP USA)
Glenrowan Heights Winning Streak (IMP Al
Buck Ons Cinnamax (IMP USA)

Razyana Lucky Hit The Jackpot

Wa-Full Unique Leonardo (IMP USA)
Buckeye WCF Classical Cavalier (IMP USA

Bluegables Rowdys Finders Keepers

P USA)

Us)
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